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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skye Reed287
Everest

9.450 9.375 9.4259.275 37.525
3T 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Beane281
Flip Force

9.325 9.175 9.4009.525 37.425
7 5 1 3 2 

2 

Emma Furches283
Everest

9.400 9.350 9.2759.300 37.325
5T 2 3 7T 3 

3 

Kira Poe298
New River

9.450 9.075 9.3759.025 36.925
3T 7 10 4 4 

4 

Lanie Kupreanik292
Carolina Flipz

9.525 8.725 9.3259.225 36.800
2 15 6 6 5T

5T

Leya Headen286
Everest

9.100 9.025 9.3509.325 36.800
11T 8T 2 5 5T

5T

Melissa Luna294
Everest

9.225 9.325 9.2758.725 36.550
8 3 19 7T 7 

7 

Caitlyn Warnecke291
Everest

9.125 8.925 9.2009.275 36.525
10 11 4T 9 8 

8 

Abby Schueler219
Foothills-Hickory

9.575 9.025 8.7009.075 36.375
1 8T 9 27 9 

9 

Delia Rhodes297
New River

8.700 8.650 9.4509.200 36.000
20T 20T 7T 1 10 

10 

Katrina Helton214
Foothills-Tryon

8.600 9.125 8.9759.200 35.900
24T 6 7T 16 11 

11 

Maddie Demarest285
Everest

9.400 8.875 8.9258.500 35.700
5T 12T 23 17T 12 

12 

Amber Smith295
Lake Norman

8.750 8.875 9.0258.975 35.625
18 12T 11T 13 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Cook290
Zenith

9.175 9.250 9.0008.050 35.475
9 4 31 14T 14 

14 

Ellyana Campbell284
Zenith

8.800 8.850 8.8508.925 35.425
16T 14 14 20T 15 

15 

Addison Washington288
Everest

8.975 8.675 9.0508.650 35.350
13 18T 21 11T 16 

16 

Sydni Tillery280
Zenith

8.700 9.000 8.7258.900 35.325
20T 10 15 24T 17 

17 

Delaney Parker282
Flip Force

8.925 8.100 9.1258.800 34.950
15 27 16T 10 18 

18 

Kalen Bolick104
Foothills-Hickory

8.525 8.650 9.0508.700 34.925
26T 20T 20 11T 19 

19 

Sofia Rinaldi296
Carolina Flipz

8.525 8.475 8.8508.975 34.825
26T 23 11T 20T 20 

20 

Elliana Mitan289
White Lightning

8.450 8.450 8.8008.975 34.675
31 24T 11T 22 21 

21 

Carlie Walker105
Foothills-Hickory

8.475 8.700 9.0008.475 34.650
30 16T 24 14T 22 

22 

Lilly Mitcheltree101
Foothills-Hickory

8.650 8.675 8.7508.450 34.525
22 18T 25 23 23 

23 

Winnie Pierce103
Foothills-Hickory

8.800 8.050 8.9258.625 34.400
16T 28T 22 17T 24 

24 
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Kayla Covington100
Foothills-Hickory

8.300 8.700 8.9258.225 34.150
34 16T 29 17T 25 

25 

Annie Smalley218
Clemmons

8.425 8.050 8.6008.775 33.850
32 28T 18 28 26 

26 

Rilee Jordan102
Foothills-Hickory

9.100 8.550 8.7257.375 33.750
11T 22 35 24T 27 

27 

Chloe Zeck217
Carolina Flipz

8.625 8.350 8.3758.275 33.625
23 26 28 31 28 

28 

Katelyn Linkous202
Clemmons

8.600 7.850 8.7258.350 33.525
24T 32T 26 24T 29 

29 

Giselle Robles210
Zenith

8.950 7.900 8.5007.750 33.100
14 31 33 29 30T

30T

Marlena Esposito212
White Lightning

8.525 7.975 8.4258.175 33.100
26T 30 30 30 30T

30T

Ella Jackson200
White Lightning

8.525 7.850 8.3508.325 33.050
26T 32T 27 32 32 

32 

Kaylee Milam211
Foothills-Hickory

8.400 7.775 7.7508.800 32.725
33 35 16T 34T 33 

33 

Sierra Hites-Pruitte203
Clemmons

8.725 8.450 7.6257.475 32.275
19 24T 34 36 34 

34 

Megan Dzimitrowicz215
Foothills-Hickory

7.775 7.450 8.1508.000 31.375
36 36 32 33 35 

35 

Anna Torstrick213
Carolina Flipz

8.275 7.800 7.7506.925 30.750
35 34 36 34T 36 

36 
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